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1== ﬂ: PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KASUR) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD

AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/29000374

2/29000412

3/29000123

4/29000469

5/29000452

6/29000322

7/29000464

8/29000301

9/29000242

10/29000009

11/29000403

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD MAQSOQOD
RAHIM BUKHASH

MUDASSIR ALI
ASGHAR ALI

TARIQ JAVED
MUHAMMAD ARIF

RAHAT RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

WAQAS ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ISHFAQ AHMAD
ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR BILAL
MUHAMMAD IDREES

SAYED NAJAMUL HASSAN HAMDANI
SAYED ZAHID HASSAN HAMDANI

AMIR SHAHZAD
ZULIFQAR ALI

SAJJAD ASGHAR
ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHALID
MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD

DOMICILE

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR

KASUR
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15 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Kasur)
in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/29000216 MUHAMMAD WAQAS KASUR
HAKIM ALI
Notes:- (i) No female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore,

as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-
05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women quota shall be
treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(it)  Three (03 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and
02 post reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATED: 08-04-2022
CASE NO. 22-RH-2020



