

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (KASUR) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/29000374	MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD RAHIM BUKHASH	KASUR
2/29000412	MUDASSIR ALI ASGHAR ALI	KASUR
3/29000123	TARIQ JAVED MUHAMMAD ARIF	KASUR
4/29000469	RAHAT RAZZAQ MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ	KASUR
5/29000452	WAQAS ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR
6/29000322	ISHFAQ AHMAD ABDUL SATTAR	KASUR
7/29000464	MUHAMMAD UMAR BILAL MUHAMMAD IDREES	KASUR
8/29000301	SAYED NAJAMUL HASSAN HAMDANI SAYED ZAHID HASSAN HAMDANI	KASUR
9/29000242	AMIR SHAHZAD ZULIFQAR ALI	KASUR
10/29000009	SAJJAD ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	KASUR
11/29000403	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID MEHMOOD	KASUR

15 posts of Service Center Officials (Lump Sum) (Kasur) in the Punjab Land Record Authority

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/29000216	MUHAMMAD WAQAS HAKIM ALI	KASUR

Notes:-

(i)

- No female candidate is available for Women Quota. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, seven (07) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.
- (ii) Three (03 including 01 post reserved for minorities quota and 02 post reserved for special parsons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 08-04-2022 CASE NO. 22-RH-2020